Apple iMac 5K 3.8 GHz 68.6cm (27")

*€ 2,276.00
Price excl. VAT
**€ 2,799.48
Price incl. VAT
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Minimum rate:
*€74.43

Product details

Version: English

Reference No.:

Bechtle No.:

MNED2B/A

4170030-01



Properties

Display size: 68.6 cm (27.0")
Physical resolution: 5120 x 2880
Built-in webcam: Yes

Processor family: Intel Core i5
RAM: 8 GB

HDD: 27TB

Wireless: WLAN
Connectors: 2x Thunderbolt 3
Operating system: Mac OS Sierra
Product type: All-in-one
Manufacturer's warranty 1-year bring-in (see manufacturer's website for details)

www.apple.com/ie/

FaceTime HD camera

Retina 5 K display

Thunderbolt 3 digital video output

Native DisplayPort output over USB-C
Dimensions (with stand): 51.6 x 64 x 20.3 cm
Weight: 9.4 kg

Includes: Magic Keyboard, Magic Mouse 2, power cable, Lightning to USB cable

Information
Leasing Conditions Online leasing quickly, simply and securely in just 5 steps.
® Detailed leasing information
Lease duration (months) Installment excl. VAT
36: €74.43
24 €102.42
Recommended
accessories
Manufacturer's Warranty Extensions
AppleCare ProtectionPlan iMac RAE € 130.60*
€ 160.64**

® Reference No. S4493ZM/A


http://www.apple.com/ie/
http://www2-intern.bechtle.de/en/product/applecare-protectionplan-imac-rae--2738623
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accessories

® Bechtle No. 2738623

Availability : Approx. 3 days

Apple Magic Keyboard with Number Pad

® Reference No. MQO052B/A
® Bechtle No. 4170340-01

Availability : Please ring for latest stock.
Version: English

Manufacturer's Warranty Extensions
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Keyboards

Headphones

AppleCare ProtectionPlan iMac RAE

® Reference No. S4493ZM/A
® Bechtle No. 2738623

Availability : Approx. 3 days

AppleCare Protection Plan for iMac

® Reference No. MF216ZM/A
® Bechtle No. 846494-01

Availability : Approx. 3 days
Version: English

Apple Magic Keyboard with Number Pad

® Reference No. MQO052B/A
® Bechtle No. 4170340-01

Availability : Please ring for latest stock.
Version: English

Apple In-ear Headphones w/ Remote/Micro

® Reference No. ME186ZM/B
® Bechtle No. 927486

Availability : 1-2 days

€ 120.50"
€ 148.22**

€ 130.60"
€ 160.64"*

€ 131.50*

€ 161.75™

€ 120.50"
€ 148.22**

€ 75.50"
€92.87*


http://www2-intern.bechtle.de/en/product/apple-magic-keyboard-with-number-pad--4170340-01
http://www2-intern.bechtle.de/en/product/applecare-protectionplan-imac-rae--2738623
http://www2-intern.bechtle.de/en/product/applecare-protection-plan-for-imac--846494-01
http://www2-intern.bechtle.de/en/product/apple-magic-keyboard-with-number-pad--4170340-01
http://www2-intern.bechtle.de/en/product/apple-in-ear-headphones-w-remote-micro--927486

Input Equipment
Apple Magic Mouse 2

® Reference No. MLA02Z/A
® Bechtle No. 4022634

Availability : 1-2 days
Apple Magic Keyboard

® Reference No. MLA22B/A
® Bechtle No. 4022638-01

Availability : 1-2 days
Version: English

Apple Magic Trackpad 2

® Reference No. MJ2R2Z/A
® Bechtle No. 4022642

Availability : Please ring for latest stock.

Apple Mouse

® Reference No. MB112ZM/C
® Bechtle No. 597169

Availability : Please ring for latest stock.

Alternative
products

Alternatives
Apple iMac 2.3GHz 54.6cm (21.5")

® Reference No. MMQA2B/A
® Bechtle No. 4170025-01

Availability : 1-2 days
Version: English
Apple iMac 4K 3.0GHz 54.6cm (21.5")

® Reference No. MNDY2B/A
® Bechtle No. 4170026-01

Availability : 1-2 days
Version: English
Apple iMac 4K 3.4 GHz 54.6cm (21.5")

® Reference No. MNEO2B/A
® Bechtle No. 4170027-01

Availability : 1-2 days
Version: English

€ 74.50"
€91.64*

€ 89.50"
€ 110.09**

€ 119.70*
€ 147.23*

€ 46.55*
€ 57.26*

€1,062.00*
€1,306.26**

€1,265.00*
€ 1,555.95**

€1,398.00"
€1,719.54*


http://www2-intern.bechtle.de/en/product/apple-magic-mouse-2--4022634
http://www2-intern.bechtle.de/en/product/apple-magic-keyboard--4022638-01
http://www2-intern.bechtle.de/en/product/apple-magic-trackpad-2--4022642
http://www2-intern.bechtle.de/en/product/apple-mouse--597169
http://www2-intern.bechtle.de/en/product/apple-imac-2-3ghz-54-6cm-21-5--4170025-01
http://www2-intern.bechtle.de/en/product/apple-imac-4k-3-0ghz-54-6cm-21-5--4170026-01
http://www2-intern.bechtle.de/en/product/apple-imac-4k-3-4-ghz-54-6cm-21-5--4170027-01

Apple iMac 5K 3.4 GHz 68.6 cm (27") €1,770.00*

€2,177.10*
® Reference No. MNE92B/A
® Bechtle No. 4170028-01
Availability : 1-2 days
Version: English
Apple iMac 5K 3.5 GHz 68.6cm (27") €1,972.00¢
€ 2,425.56*

® Reference No. MNEA2B/A
® Bechtle No. 4170029-01

Availability : 1-2 days
Version: English

Terms of Delivery and Payment

» Products are sold exclusively to commercial end customers and the public sector (no resellers or one-man/micro
businesses).<br>Business-to-Business only. No credit cards.

» Shipping and Handling costs are 14.95 EUR.

» 30 days net from date of invoice.

» Prices marked with * DO NOT include VAT. Prices marked with ** include VAT.

» Please read our terms and conditions.

» Prices and products last updated 03/11/17

Bechtle direct Limited
3rd Floor Block 1, Westpoint C, Dublin 12
Tel.: +353 1 4266700, Fax: +353 1 4266799, E-mail:  sales.direct-ie@bechtle.com


http://www2-intern.bechtle.de/en/product/apple-imac-5k-3-4-ghz-68-6-cm-27--4170028-01
http://www2-intern.bechtle.de/en/product/apple-imac-5k-3-5-ghz-68-6cm-27--4170029-01

